Court Activity Detail Repo

Period: Aug 2023 through Aug 2023
‘ " Month Year ‘ Activity Type No Activity Judge 'Case Numberj Case Style - Attorney Appslar:tee .
Midland 142nd District Court -8 2023 : Appointment . False ;Rogers , D 'TX17570 ‘MIDLAND - True :156134700
i i | {CENTRAL ‘ .
| ’ ; ! iAPPRAISAL
{ : i VS JULIO
| : ? '‘OCHOA
| i : : .GOMEZ
Midland 142nd District Court 8 | 2023 = Appointment . False Rogers , D 'TX17570 ‘MIDLAND True 15134700
‘ ' CENTRAL
‘APPRAISAL
‘VS JULIO
'OCHOA
.GOMEZ

County Court Report - Report

Midland  142nd District Court ;8 2023 | " Fees } True

Midland 238th District Court .8 . 2023 . Appointment False Leonard,E =~ CV58166 |VANESSA - True 17914500
; : : : : : .BAEZA,KERYV -
.ERETTE VS
‘MADELINE
MACIAS,JEFF
DEROSIA

Midland 238th District Court 8 2023 Appointment False Leonard ,E  TX17667 MIDLAND True 05237500
‘ CENTRAL
:APPRAISAL
‘DIST VS
‘MARILYN SUE
SMITH

Midland 238th District Court - 8 2023 Appointment False :Leonard , E TX17667 .MIDLAND True 05237500
: ; 'CENTRAL
| ' APPRAISAL
i : ’ ‘ ‘DIST VS ;
1 : MARILYN SUE:
| \ 'SMITH |
Midland 238th District Court 8 2023 Fees : True
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Appointee

First Name

AMII

AMII

ROYL

J MICHAEL

J MICHAEL

Date / Time printed: 9/19/2023 4:51:35 PM

Appointee
Last Name

NUNLEY

NUNLEY

SCOTT

M

Appointee

Position
Attorney ad

litem

Attorney ad

litem

‘Guardian ad
litem

.CUNNINGHA : Attorney ad
litemn

CUNNINGHA Attorney ad

‘M

litem

Appointee Type'

; Attorney

; Aﬁorney

~ Attorney

‘Attorney

' ‘Attorney

Approval
Date

108/08/2023

08/08/2023

«
{
l
i

108/22/2023

08/01/2023

08/01/2023

Court Activity Detail Repo

Fee Source Fee Amount Hours Billed

‘No activity

No activity

%No actiili'tyw

‘No activity>

‘No activity

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

‘Billed
Expenses

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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Court Activity Detail Repo

" Appointee

Report  Report Activity Type No Activity Judge ‘Case Number  Case Style Attorney Bar

j Month Year

Midland 318th District Court 8 2023 . Fees False Griffith , E FM64508 CONFIDENTIA True
L

Midland 318th District Court 8 2023 Appointment  False Lindemood , D FM69729 CONFIDENTIA True 24084273
: L

Midland ~ 318th District Court 8 2023 Fees False Griffith , E .FM70586 IN THE True 24090690
INTEREST OF
KING VS
CARMEN
ALISON

Midland  318th District Court 8 2023 Fees False Griffith , E FM70596  CONFIDENTIA True 24090690
L

Midland 318th District Court 8 2023 Fees False Griffith , E FM70733 IN THE True 21099420
INTEREST OF
JONATHON
VS DANIEL
JAY

Midland 318th District Court 8 2023 Fees False Griffith , E FM70932 CONFIDENTIA  True
L

Midland  318th District Court 8 2023 Fees False Griffith , E FM70932 CONFIDENTIA True 24090690
L

Midland 318th District Court 8 2023 Fees False Griffith , E FM71182 CONFIDENTIA True 24090680
' L
Midland 318th District Court 8 2023 Fees False Griffith , E FM71464 CONFIDENTIA  True
L

Midiand ~ 318th District Court 8 2023 Fees False Griffith , E FM71721 CONFIDENTIA True 24090690
L

Midland  318th District Court 8 2023 Fees False Griffith , E FM71728 CONFIDENTIA True 24090690
L i

Midland  318th District Court 8 2023  Appointment False Lindemood , D FM71776 IN THE True 24084273
INTEREST OF
VS
KASSANDRA

Midland 318th District Court 8 2023 Fees ’ False Griffith , E FM71810 CONFIDENTIA  True
L

County Court
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Appointee

First Name
THERESA
KATY

THERESA

THERESA

CINDY R

CINDY
THERESA
THERESA
CINDY

THERESA
THERESA

KATY

CINDY

Date / Time printed: 9/19/2023 4:51:35 PM

Appointee

Last Name
RATLIFF
STALLINGS

RATLIFF

RATLIFF

WEIR-
NUTTER

‘NUTTER
RATLIFF

RATLIFF

NUTTER

RATLIFF

RATLIFF

STALLINGS

NUTTER

Appointee
Position

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad

litem

Attorney ad

litem

Attorney ad
litem

Mediator

Attorney ad
litem

‘Attorney ad

litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad

litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

iAppointee Type

| Attorney
‘Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

 Attorney

Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
-Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Approval
Date

08/22/2023

08/10/2023

08/30/2023

08/18/2023

108/30/2023

,08/10/2023

108/24/2023

08/30/2023

08/10/2023

08/30/2023

08/30/2023

08/09/2023

08/10/2023

Fee Source

General Fund

Plaintiff

‘General Fund

‘General Fund

:‘General Fund

:General Fund

‘General Fund
‘General Fund
General Fund
General Fund
General Fund

No activity

General Fund

610.00
0.00

1,970.00

2,225.00-

750.00

1,210.00

590.00
300.00
270.00
210.00

0.00

550.00

390.00; '

Court Activity Detail Repo

" Fee Amount Hours Billed

6

0

19

Billed
.Expenses

15.

12

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
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Court Activity Detail Repo

Appointee

‘Report  Report Activity Type No Activity Judge Case Number  Case Style  Attorney Bar

~ Month  Year

Midland 318th District Court 8 2023 Fees False Griffith , E FM71826 CONFIDENTIA True
‘ L

Midland 318th District Court 8 2023 Fees False Griffith , E FM71919 CONFIDENTIA True 21099420
L

Midland 318th District Court 8 2023 Fees False Griffith , E FM72163 CONFIDENTIA True 21099420
L

Midland  318th District Court 8 2023 Fees False Griffith , E FM72163 IN THE True 24090690
‘ INTEREST OF
VS RICKI
RAE
BREWTON

Midland  318th District Court 8 2023 Appointment False Lindemood , D FM72354 IN THE True 19273500
MATTER OF
THE
‘MARRIAGE
‘VS ALVARO
‘SERRANO
AND IN THE

Midland  318th District Court 8 2023 Fees False Griffith , E FM72528 CONFIDENTIA True 21099420
L

Midland  318th District Court 8 2023  Appointment False Griffith , E FM72812 CONFIDENTIA True 24090690
‘ 'L

Midland  318th District Court 8 2023  Appointment False Griffith , E FM72812 CONFIDENTIA True 22001550
L

Midland  318th District Court 8 2023  Appointment False Griffith , E FM72812 CONFIDENTIA True 00000006
L

Midland  318th District Court 8 2023  Appointment False Griffith , E FM72812 CONFIDENTIA True 24076192
L

Midland . 318th District Court -8 2023 Fees False Griffith , E FM72812 CONFIDENTIA True 24076192
L

County Court
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Appointee

First Name
JEANIE R.
CINDY R
CINDY R

THERESA

L SHANE

CINDY R

THERESA

MERRY A

LUKE

LUKE

Date / Time printed: 9/19/2023 4:51:35 PM

Appointee
Last Name

FULLER
WEIR-

NUTTER

WEIR-
NUTTER

RATLIFF

STOKES

WEIR-
NUTTER
RATLIFF
WORLEY
CASA
GARRETT

GARRETT

Appointee
Position

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

‘Attorney ad

litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Guardian ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

:Attorney

‘Attorney

"Appointee Type

Attorney

Attorney

‘Attorney

Attorney

Attorney
Attorney
Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Approval
Date

08/07/2023

108/10/2023

08/10/2023

08/29/2023

08/24/2023

08/10/2023

08/14/2023

08/14/2023

08/23/2023

08/14/2023

08/30/2023

Fee Source

‘General Fund

General Fund
General Fund

General Fund

No activity

General Fund
No activity
No activity
No activity

General Fund

General Fund

Court Activity Detail Repo

Fee Amount :Hours Billed
160.00. 1
250.00 2

2,385.00 19
1,140.00 1
0.00 0
250.00 2
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00‘ 5
580.00. 5

‘Billed
Expenses

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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Court Activity Detail Repo

Appointee

‘Report . Report Activity Type No Activity Judge Case Number Case Style  Attorney Bar

Month ' Year

Midland ~ 318th District Court 8 2023  Appointment False Griffith , E FM72826 DEPARTMEN  True 21099420
' T OF FAMILY
AND VS
KASSANDRA
MADRID

Midland  318th District Court 8 2023  Appointment False Griffith , E FM72826 DEPARTMEN  True 21099420
T OF FAMILY
AND VS
'KASSANDRA
MADRID

Midland 318th District Court 8 2023 Appointment False Griffith , E FM72826 CONFIDENTIA True 06384700
L

Midland  318th District Court 8 2023 Fees False Griffith , E FM72826 CONFIDENTIA True 06384700
L

Midland  318th District Court 8 2023  Appointment False Griffith , E FM72846 CONFIDENTIA True 24076192
L

Midland  318th District Court 8 2023 Appointment False Griffith , E FM72848 DEPARTMEN True 24084842
T OF FAMILY
AND VS
AMBER
WILSON AND
DEVIN
ADAMS

Midland  318th District Court 8 2023 Appointment False Griffith , E FM72848 DEPARTMEN True 22001550
T OF FAMILY
AND VS
AMBER
WILSON AND
DEVIN
ADAMS

County Court
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Appointee
First Name

CINDY R

CINDY R

DELLINDA
DELLINDA
LUKE

CARDINE H

MERRY A

Date / Time printed: 9/19/2023 4:51:35 PM

Appointee
Last Name

WEIR-

NUTTER

 WEIR-
'NUTTER

'EBELING

'EBELING

GARRETT

WATSON

WORLEY

Appointee
Position

‘Attorney adv

litem

Attorney ad
litem

fAﬁoméy ad
litem
‘Attorney ad
litem
‘Attorney ad

litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

:Appointee Type:

Attorney

| §Attorhey

: Attorn éy

| ‘Attorﬁéy

.Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Approval
Date

08/17/2023

108/17/2023

|

08/17/2023

08/30/2023

108/21/2023

08/22/2023

108/22/2023

Fee Source

‘No activity

|

" No écfivity

;Gehéral Fund °

General Fund

General Fund _

No activity

No activity

Court Activity Detail Repo

- Fee Amount Hours Billed

0.00
0.00

0.00
645.00°
0.00

0.00

0.00

Billed
.Expenses

0

0.00

0.00:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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Court Activity Detail Repo

' Report ~ Report . - ' ‘ _ Appointee
Month © Year Activity Type No Activity Judge :Case Number Case Style  Attorney Bar

Midland 318th District Court .8 2023 = Appointment False | Griffith , E ‘FM72848  DEPARTMEN = True 24090690
‘ : ‘ ‘T OF FAMILY
‘AND VS
‘AMBER
WILSON AND
‘DEVIN
: : :ADAMS
Midland 318th District Court 8 2023 Appointment Faise Griffith , E FM72850 DEPARTMEN True 24095647
T OF FAMILY
AND VS
‘SHANDAVIA
POWELL AND

Midland 318th District Court 8 2023 Appointment False Griffith , E FM72850 DEPARTMEN True 21099420
T OF FAMILY
AND VS
‘SHANDAVIA
POWELL AND

Midland 318th District Court 8 2023 Appointment False Griffith , E FM72850 DEPARTMEN True 21099420
T OF FAMILY
AND VS
SHANDAVIA
POWELL AND

Midland  318th District Court 8 2023  Appointment False Griffith , E FM72850 CONFIDENTIA True 06384700
L

Midland  318th District Court 8 2023  Appointment False Griffith , E FM72862 DEPARTMEN  True 00789540
T OF FAMILY
AND VS
MARANDA
DOELLING
AND ALBERT

Midland  318th District Court 8 2023 - Appointment False Griffith , E FM72862 DEPARTMEN  True 24090690
T OF FAMILY
AND VS
MARANDA
.DOELLING
'AND ALBERT

County Court
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Appointee
First Name

THERESA

GLENN

CINDY R

CINDY R

DELLINDA

ROSARIO

THERESA

Date / Time printed: 9/19/2023 4:51:35 PM

Appointee
Last Name

RATLIFF

HARWOOD

WEIR-

‘NUTTER

WEIR-
NUTTER

EBELING

PERALEZ-
COWHER

RATLIFF

Appointee
Position

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad

litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

prpointee Type

Attorney

-Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Approval
Date

08/22/2023

08/22/2023

08/22/2023

08/22/2023

08/22/2023

:08/24/2023

08/24/2023

Fee Source

No activity

No activity

No activity

'No activity

.General Fund

No activity

No activity

Court Activity Detail Repo

Fee Amount Hours Billed

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

Billed
Expenses

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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Court Activity Detail Repo

Report Report Appointee
Month Year Bar

Midland  318th District Court 8 2023  Appointment False Griffith , E FM72862 DEPARTMEN  True 24076192
T OF FAMILY

AND VS

MARANDA

‘DOELLING .

AND ALBERT

County Court Activity Type ' No Activity Judge ‘Case Number Case Style  Attorney

Midland 385th District Court 8 2023 Fees True

Midland  385th District Court 8 2023  Appointment False Robertson , L  TX17575 MIDLAND True 15134700
CENTRAL
APPRAISAL
DIST VS
DAROLYN
FLOOD

Midland  385th District Court 8 2023 Appointment False Robertson, L TX17575 MIDLAND True 15134700
: CENTRAL
APPRAISAL
:DIST VS
‘DAROLYN
'FLOOD

Midland  385th District Court 8 2023  Appointment False Robertson,L TX17575 MIDLAND True 15134700
CENTRAL
APPRAISAL
DIST VS
DAROLYN
‘FLOOD

Midland 385th District Court 8 2023 Appointment False Robertson, L  TX17575 MIDLAND True 15134700
CENTRAL
APPRAISAL
DIST vS
DAROLYN
FLOOD
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Appointee
First Name

LUKE

AMIN

AMII

AMII

AMIN

Date / Time printed: 9/19/2023 4:51:35 PM

Appointee
Last Name

GARRETT

NUNLEY

NUNLEY

NUNLEY

NUNLEY

Appointee
Position

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

‘Attorney ad

litem

Attorney ad

litem

-Attorney
Attorney

Attorney

Appointee Type"

Attorney

Attorney

Approval
Date

08/24/2023

08/08/2023
08/08/2023
' 08/08/2023

;08/08/2023

Fee Source

No activity

‘No activity

No activity

‘No éctivity

No éctivity

Court Activity Detail Repo

Fee Amount Hours Billed

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Billed
Expenses

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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County
Midland

Midland

Midland

Midland

Court

385th District Court

385th District Court

441st District Court

441st District Court

Report
Month

8

Date / Time printed: 9/19/2023 4:51:35 PM

Report
Year

2023

2023

2023

2023

Activity Type

' Appointment

Appointfnént

Appointment

Fees

Court Activity Detail Repo

Appointee
Bar

False  Robertson,L TX17591  MIDLAND True 16075800
'CENTRAL
APPRAISAL
DIST VS
“TRESSA
‘GUTIERREZ

False  Robertson,L TX17591  MIDLAND True 16075800
'CENTRAL
'APPRAISAL
DIST VS
TRESSA
‘GUTIERREZ

False  Robnett,J  CV59856  U.S.BANK True 17914500
'NATIONAL
ASSOCIATIO
N VS THE
'ESTATE OF
BEULAH MAY

No Activity Judge -Case Number. Case Style  Attorney

True

Page: 19 of 21
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