

Court Activity Detail Repo

Period: Aug 2023 through Aug 2023

County	Court	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	No Activity	Judge	Case Number	Case Style	Attorney	Appointee Bar
Midland	142nd District Court	8	2023	Appointment	False	Rogers , D	TX17570	MIDLAND CENTRAL APPRAISAL VS JULIO OCHOA GOMEZ	True	15134700
Midland	142nd District Court	8	2023	Appointment	False	Rogers , D	TX17570	MIDLAND CENTRAL APPRAISAL VS JULIO OCHOA GOMEZ	True	15134700
Midland	142nd District Court	8	2023	Fees	True					
Midland	238th District Court	8	2023	Appointment	False	Leonard , E	CV58166	VANESSA BAEZA,KERV ERETTE VS MADELINE MACIAS,JEFF DEROSIA	True	17914500
Midland	238th District Court	8	2023	Appointment	False	Leonard , E	TX17667	MIDLAND CENTRAL APPRAISAL DIST VS MARILYN SUE SMITH	True	05237500
Midland	238th District Court	8	2023	Appointment	False	Leonard , E	TX17667	MIDLAND CENTRAL APPRAISAL DIST VS MARILYN SUE SMITH	True	05237500
Midland	238th District Court	8	2023	Fees	True					

Court Activity Detail Repo

Appointee First Name	Appointee Last Name	Appointee Position	Appointee Type	Approval Date	Fee Source	Fee Amount	Hours Billed	Billed Expenses
A M III	NUNLEY	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	08/08/2023	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
A M III	NUNLEY	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	08/08/2023	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
						0.00	0	0.00
ROY L	SCOTT	Guardian ad litem	Attorney	08/22/2023	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
J MICHAEL	CUNNINGHAM	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	08/01/2023	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
J MICHAEL	CUNNINGHAM	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	08/01/2023	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
						0.00	0	0.00

Court Activity Detail Repo

County	Court	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	No Activity	Judge	Case Number	Case Style	Attorney	Appointee Bar
Midland	318th District Court	8	2023	Fees	False	Griffith , E	FM64508	CONFIDENTIAL	True	
Midland	318th District Court	8	2023	Appointment	False	Lindemood , D	FM69729	CONFIDENTIAL	True	24084273
Midland	318th District Court	8	2023	Fees	False	Griffith , E	FM70586	IN THE INTEREST OF KING VS CARMEN ALISON	True	24090690
Midland	318th District Court	8	2023	Fees	False	Griffith , E	FM70596	CONFIDENTIAL	True	24090690
Midland	318th District Court	8	2023	Fees	False	Griffith , E	FM70733	IN THE INTEREST OF JONATHON VS DANIEL JAY	True	21099420
Midland	318th District Court	8	2023	Fees	False	Griffith , E	FM70932	CONFIDENTIAL	True	
Midland	318th District Court	8	2023	Fees	False	Griffith , E	FM70932	CONFIDENTIAL	True	24090690
Midland	318th District Court	8	2023	Fees	False	Griffith , E	FM71182	CONFIDENTIAL	True	24090690
Midland	318th District Court	8	2023	Fees	False	Griffith , E	FM71464	CONFIDENTIAL	True	
Midland	318th District Court	8	2023	Fees	False	Griffith , E	FM71721	CONFIDENTIAL	True	24090690
Midland	318th District Court	8	2023	Fees	False	Griffith , E	FM71728	CONFIDENTIAL	True	24090690
Midland	318th District Court	8	2023	Appointment	False	Lindemood , D	FM71776	IN THE INTEREST OF VS KASSANDRA	True	24084273
Midland	318th District Court	8	2023	Fees	False	Griffith , E	FM71810	CONFIDENTIAL	True	

Court Activity Detail Repo

Appointee First Name	Appointee Last Name	Appointee Position	Appointee Type	Approval Date	Fee Source	Fee Amount	Hours Billed	Billed Expenses
THERESA	RATLIFF	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	08/22/2023	General Fund	610.00	6	0.00
KATY	STALLINGS	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	08/10/2023	Plaintiff	0.00	0	0.00
THERESA	RATLIFF	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	08/30/2023	General Fund	1,970.00	19	0.00
THERESA	RATLIFF	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	08/18/2023	General Fund	2,225.00	15	0.00
CINDY R	WEIR-NUTTER	Mediator	Attorney	08/30/2023	General Fund	750.00	0	0.00
CINDY	NUTTER	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	08/10/2023	General Fund	390.00	3	0.00
THERESA	RATLIFF	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	08/24/2023	General Fund	1,210.00	12	0.00
THERESA	RATLIFF	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	08/30/2023	General Fund	590.00	5	0.00
CINDY	NUTTER	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	08/10/2023	General Fund	300.00	3	0.00
THERESA	RATLIFF	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	08/30/2023	General Fund	270.00	2	0.00
THERESA	RATLIFF	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	08/30/2023	General Fund	210.00	2	0.00
KATY	STALLINGS	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	08/09/2023	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
CINDY	NUTTER	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	08/10/2023	General Fund	550.00	5	0.00

Court Activity Detail Repo

County	Court	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	No Activity	Judge	Case Number	Case Style	Attorney	Appointee Bar
Midland	318th District Court	8	2023	Fees	False	Griffith , E	FM71826	CONFIDENTIAL	True	
Midland	318th District Court	8	2023	Fees	False	Griffith , E	FM71919	CONFIDENTIAL	True	21099420
Midland	318th District Court	8	2023	Fees	False	Griffith , E	FM72163	CONFIDENTIAL	True	21099420
Midland	318th District Court	8	2023	Fees	False	Griffith , E	FM72163	IN THE INTEREST OF VS RICKI RAE BREWTON	True	24090690
Midland	318th District Court	8	2023	Appointment	False	Lindemood , D	FM72354	IN THE MATTER OF THE MARRIAGE VS ALVARO SERRANO AND IN THE	True	19273500
Midland	318th District Court	8	2023	Fees	False	Griffith , E	FM72528	CONFIDENTIAL	True	21099420
Midland	318th District Court	8	2023	Appointment	False	Griffith , E	FM72812	CONFIDENTIAL	True	24090690
Midland	318th District Court	8	2023	Appointment	False	Griffith , E	FM72812	CONFIDENTIAL	True	22001550
Midland	318th District Court	8	2023	Appointment	False	Griffith , E	FM72812	CONFIDENTIAL	True	00000006
Midland	318th District Court	8	2023	Appointment	False	Griffith , E	FM72812	CONFIDENTIAL	True	24076192
Midland	318th District Court	8	2023	Fees	False	Griffith , E	FM72812	CONFIDENTIAL	True	24076192

Court Activity Detail Repo

Appointee First Name	Appointee Last Name	Appointee Position	Appointee Type	Approval Date	Fee Source	Fee Amount	Hours Billed	Billed Expenses
JEANIE R.	FULLER	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	08/07/2023	General Fund	160.00	1	0.00
CINDY R	WEIR-NUTTER	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	08/10/2023	General Fund	250.00	2	0.00
CINDY R	WEIR-NUTTER	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	08/10/2023	General Fund	2,385.00	19	0.00
THERESA	RATLIFF	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	08/29/2023	General Fund	1,140.00	11	0.00
L SHANE	STOKES	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	08/24/2023	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
CINDY R	WEIR-NUTTER	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	08/10/2023	General Fund	250.00	2	0.00
THERESA	RATLIFF	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	08/14/2023	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
MERRY A	WORLEY	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	08/14/2023	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
	CASA	Guardian ad litem	Attorney	08/23/2023	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
LUKE	GARRETT	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	08/14/2023	General Fund	0.00	5	0.00
LUKE	GARRETT	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	08/30/2023	General Fund	580.00	5	0.00

Court Activity Detail Repo

County	Court	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	No Activity	Judge	Case Number	Case Style	Attorney	Appointee Bar
Midland	318th District Court	8	2023	Appointment	False	Griffith , E	FM72826	DEPARTMEN T OF FAMILY AND VS KASSANDRA MADRID	True	21099420
Midland	318th District Court	8	2023	Appointment	False	Griffith , E	FM72826	DEPARTMEN T OF FAMILY AND VS KASSANDRA MADRID	True	21099420
Midland	318th District Court	8	2023	Appointment	False	Griffith , E	FM72826	CONFIDENTIA L	True	06384700
Midland	318th District Court	8	2023	Fees	False	Griffith , E	FM72826	CONFIDENTIA L	True	06384700
Midland	318th District Court	8	2023	Appointment	False	Griffith , E	FM72846	CONFIDENTIA L	True	24076192
Midland	318th District Court	8	2023	Appointment	False	Griffith , E	FM72848	DEPARTMEN T OF FAMILY AND VS AMBER WILSON AND DEVIN ADAMS	True	24084842
Midland	318th District Court	8	2023	Appointment	False	Griffith , E	FM72848	DEPARTMEN T OF FAMILY AND VS AMBER WILSON AND DEVIN ADAMS	True	22001550

Court Activity Detail Repo

Appointee First Name	Appointee Last Name	Appointee Position	Appointee Type	Approval Date	Fee Source	Fee Amount	Hours Billed	Billed Expenses
CINDY R	WEIR-NUTTER	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	08/17/2023	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
CINDY R	WEIR-NUTTER	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	08/17/2023	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
DELLINDA	EBELING	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	08/17/2023	General Fund	0.00	4	0.00
DELLINDA	EBELING	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	08/30/2023	General Fund	645.00	4	0.00
LUKE	GARRETT	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	08/21/2023	General Fund	0.00	4	0.00
CARDINE H	WATSON	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	08/22/2023	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
MERRY A	WORLEY	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	08/22/2023	No activity	0.00	0	0.00

Court Activity Detail Repo

County	Court	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	No Activity	Judge	Case Number	Case Style	Attorney	Appointee Bar
Midland	318th District Court	8	2023	Appointment	False	Griffith , E	FM72848	DEPARTMEN T OF FAMILY AND VS AMBER WILSON AND DEVIN ADAMS	True	24090690
Midland	318th District Court	8	2023	Appointment	False	Griffith , E	FM72850	DEPARTMEN T OF FAMILY AND VS SHANDAVIA POWELL AND	True	24095647
Midland	318th District Court	8	2023	Appointment	False	Griffith , E	FM72850	DEPARTMEN T OF FAMILY AND VS SHANDAVIA POWELL AND	True	21099420
Midland	318th District Court	8	2023	Appointment	False	Griffith , E	FM72850	DEPARTMEN T OF FAMILY AND VS SHANDAVIA POWELL AND	True	21099420
Midland	318th District Court	8	2023	Appointment	False	Griffith , E	FM72850	CONFIDENTIA L	True	06384700
Midland	318th District Court	8	2023	Appointment	False	Griffith , E	FM72862	DEPARTMEN T OF FAMILY AND VS MARANDA DOELLING AND ALBERT	True	00789540
Midland	318th District Court	8	2023	Appointment	False	Griffith , E	FM72862	DEPARTMEN T OF FAMILY AND VS MARANDA DOELLING AND ALBERT	True	24090690

Court Activity Detail Repo

Appointee First Name	Appointee Last Name	Appointee Position	Appointee Type	Approval Date	Fee Source	Fee Amount	Hours Billed	Billed Expenses
THERESA	RATLIFF	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	08/22/2023	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
GLENN	HARWOOD	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	08/22/2023	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
CINDY R	WEIR-NUTTER	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	08/22/2023	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
CINDY R	WEIR-NUTTER	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	08/22/2023	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
DELLINDA	EBELING	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	08/22/2023	General Fund	0.00	4	0.00
ROSARIO	PERALEZ-COWHER	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	08/24/2023	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
THERESA	RATLIFF	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	08/24/2023	No activity	0.00	0	0.00

Court Activity Detail Repo

County	Court	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	No Activity	Judge	Case Number	Case Style	Attorney	Appointee Bar
Midland	318th District Court	8	2023	Appointment	False	Griffith , E	FM72862	DEPARTMEN T OF FAMILY AND VS MARANDA DOELLING AND ALBERT	True	24076192
Midland	385th District Court	8	2023	Fees	True					
Midland	385th District Court	8	2023	Appointment	False	Robertson , L	TX17575	MIDLAND CENTRAL APPRAISAL DIST VS DAROLYN FLOOD	True	15134700
Midland	385th District Court	8	2023	Appointment	False	Robertson , L	TX17575	MIDLAND CENTRAL APPRAISAL DIST VS DAROLYN FLOOD	True	15134700
Midland	385th District Court	8	2023	Appointment	False	Robertson , L	TX17575	MIDLAND CENTRAL APPRAISAL DIST VS DAROLYN FLOOD	True	15134700
Midland	385th District Court	8	2023	Appointment	False	Robertson , L	TX17575	MIDLAND CENTRAL APPRAISAL DIST VS DAROLYN FLOOD	True	15134700

Court Activity Detail Repo

Appointee First Name	Appointee Last Name	Appointee Position	Appointee Type	Approval Date	Fee Source	Fee Amount	Hours Billed	Billed Expenses
LUKE	GARRETT	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	08/24/2023	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
						0.00	0	0.00
A M III	NUNLEY	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	08/08/2023	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
A M III	NUNLEY	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	08/08/2023	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
A M III	NUNLEY	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	08/08/2023	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
A M III	NUNLEY	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	08/08/2023	No activity	0.00	0	0.00

Court Activity Detail Repo

County	Court	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	No Activity	Judge	Case Number	Case Style	Attorney	Appointee Bar
Midland	385th District Court	8	2023	Appointment	False	Robertson , L	TX17591	MIDLAND CENTRAL APPRAISAL DIST VS TRESSA GUTIERREZ	True	16075800
Midland	385th District Court	8	2023	Appointment	False	Robertson , L	TX17591	MIDLAND CENTRAL APPRAISAL DIST VS TRESSA GUTIERREZ	True	16075800
Midland	441st District Court	8	2023	Appointment	False	Robnett , J	CV59856	U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATIO N VS THE ESTATE OF BEULAH MAY	True	17914500
Midland	441st District Court	8	2023	Fees	True					

Court Activity Detail Repo

Appointee First Name	Appointee Last Name	Appointee Position	Appointee Type	Approval Date	Fee Source	Fee Amount	Hours Billed	Billed Expenses
LILLY	PLUMMER	Attorney ad item	Attorney	08/07/2023	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
LILLY	PLUMMER	Attorney ad item	Attorney	08/07/2023	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
ROY L	SCOTT	Attorney ad item	Attorney	08/23/2023	No activity	0.00	0	0.00

JUDGE/MASTER/REFEREE APPROVING FEE	NAME/NUMBER OF COURT	CASE NUMBER AND STYLE OF CASE	PERSON APPOINTED DATE APPOINTED	POSITION TO WHICH APPOINTED	APPOINTEE IS:							DATE OF APPROVAL OF FEE	SOURCE OF FEES	AMOUNT OF FEES APPROVED	
					A	P	P	F	T	G	P				M
					T							HOURS		EXPENSES	
MARVIN MOORE	COUNTY COURT AT LAW NO. 2	CC24307 (CC) TANYA HOUCK, AS NEXT FRIEND OF DENNIS, DENIS CAMERON CARLISLE, A MINOR VS. JEFFERSON PRIDDY	05655666 05/26/2023	GUARDIAN AD LITEM	X								08/17/2023	DEPENDANT 7.00	2000.00
MARK HENRY DETTMAN	COUNTY COURT AT LAW	CC24936 (CC) THE BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON FKA THE BANK OF NEW YORK, ET AL VS. THE UNKNOWN HEIRS AT LAW OF GEORGE OYERVIDEZ, ET AL	16075800 PLUMMER, LILLY 08/03/2023	ATTORNEY AD LITEM	X								NO FEES	na	.00